Tartu A- ja J-klassi meistrivoistlused kergejoustikus

16.mai

TJ 100 m (tuul -1,8)

1 Triin Vahi

2 Katlin Jansons

TJ 100 m tj (tuul -1,9)

1 Anna Makarova
TJ kuul

1 Merilin Hallik

2 Eike Vardja

3 Kadri Kokk

TJ oda

1 Eike Vardja

TA 100 m (tuul -2,4)

1 Reeta Pere

2 Sandra Vahi

TA 400 m

ind Helena Laumets
TA kuul

1 Reeta Pere

2 Kristi Laine
Koérgus

Anna lljustSenko
Nastja TSussova

PA 100 m (tuul -2,5)
Andres Reiljan
Karl Lepp
Marti Pahn
Hanno Evard
Taaniel Hein
Enrico Kaasik
Martin O8bik

No g wNn =

PA 110 m tj (tuul -2,3)

1 Sven-Erik H6im
2 Erki Kure

3 Taaniel Sepp

4 Kaarel Karner

PA 400 m
1 Andres Reiljan
2 Marti Péhn

PA kaugus

Artur Liiv
Sven-Erik H6im
Kaarel Karner
Karl Lepp

Erki Kure
Taaniel Hein
Taaniel Sepp
Martin O8bik

ONO O~ WN =

22.07.1986
29.03.1986

9.03.1986

14.01.1986
7.01.1987
17.12.1986

7.01.1987

9.03.1989
29.02.1988

23.10.1988

9.03.1989
4.10.1988

1985
1990

26.06.1988
8.02.1989
21.01.1989
1.08.1988
22.10.1988
21.05.1989
20.12.1989

30.12.1988
1.03.1988
21.05.1989
21.06.1989

26.06.1988
21.01.1989

25.02.1989
30.12.1988
21.06.1989
8.02.1989
1.03.1988
22.10.1988
21.05.1989
20.12.1989

Tartu Kalev
MRG

TU ASK

FG
Tartu Kalev
Ko G

Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev
Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev
Luunja Kk

Sillaméae
Sillaméae

HTG
KLK

TU ASK
T KHK
Ko G
TTG

DL
Ko G
DL
DL

HTG

MRG
DL
DL

KLK
Ko G
T KHK
DL
TTG

16_3_.-1 7.05.2005
TU staadion

14,23
15,61

16,25

10.21
9.31
8.82

32.40

13,59
14,42

1.01,91

11.53
9.15

1.75
1.55

12,57
12,66
12,67
13,08
13,27
13,55
14,83

15,95
17,35
17,47
17,70

54,90
56,80

6.31
6.28
6.09
5.65
5.57
5.46
5.24
4.45

+1,7
+1,9
+1,5
+1,7
+1,8
+1,4
+1,6
+1,5



PA oda

Sven-Erik H6im
Artur Liiv
Holger Kullus
Taaniel Hein
Martin Odbik

AN =

PA kuul

Sven Velt
Sven-Erik H6im
Erki Kure
Kaarel Karner
Taaniel Sepp
Tauri Birken

DO WN =

PJ 100 m (tuul -2,1)

1 Mart Kroodo

2 Sven Kera

3 Aivo Rt

4 Raul Laasimer

PJ 110 m tj (tuul -2,3)

1 Alari Sade
PJ 400 m
1 Mart Roosimaa
ind Priit Karner
PJ kaugus
1 Pjotr AkulinitSev
2 Alari Sade
3 Aivo Rt
4 Allan Nikopensius
PJ Oda
1 Sven Kera
2 Jiri Nikolajev
3 Raul Laasner
17. mai
TJ kaugus
1 Anna Makarova
2 Merilin Hallik
3 Eike Vardja
4 Katlin Jansons
TJ ketas
1 Eike Vardja
TJ vasar
Kadri Kokk
TA 200 m (tuul +0,3)
1 Reeta Pere
TA vasar
1 Katrin Ojalill
2 Kristi Laine
TA ketas

1 Kristi Laine

30.12.1988
25.02.1989
25.03.1989
22.10.1988
20.12.1989

18.05.1988
30.12.1988
1.03.1988
21.06.1989
24.05.1989
28.12.1989

18.03.1987
5.09.1987

20.08.1986
13.04.1987

16.10.1986

4.07.1986
28.04.1985

31.01.1987
16.10.1986
20.08.1986
24.10.1987

5.09.1987
23.01.1986
13.04.1987

9.03.1986
14.01.1986
7.01.1987
29.03.1986

7.01.1987

17.12.1986

9.03.1989

2.08.1988
1988

1988

DL
MRG
TU ASK
T KHK
TTG

HTG
DL
Ko G
DL
DL
Rt G

HTG
Ka G
KHK
HTG

TU ASK

TU ASK
TU/ ALEM

TU ASK
TU ASK
KHK
Kiv G

Ka G
Ko G
HTG

TU ASK
Tartu Kalev
Tartu Kalev

MRG

Tartu Kalev

Ko G

Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev
Luunja Kk

Luunja Kk

48.62
47.42
45.18
43.20
29.60

14.40
12.86
11.82
11.66
11.35
9.13

11,81
12,02
12,53
13,44

16,91

55,49
54,61

6.40
5.78
5.64
5.56

51.41
43.10
28.95

5.24
5.05
4.22
4.22

29.36

27,23

37.17
23.69

19.56

+1,8
+1,6
+1,7
+1,7



PA 200 m (tuul -0,3)

1 Karl Lepp

2 Enrico Kaasik
PA 800 m

1 Tambet Tallo
2 Marko Nilov
PA korgus

1 Artur Liiv

2 Sven-Erik H6im
3 Kaarel Karner
4 Hanno Evard
PA kolmik

1 Taniel Hein
PA ketas

1 Sven-Erik H6im
2 Erki Kure

3 Taaniel Sepp
4 Kaarel Karner
PA kolmik

1 Taniel Hein
PA vasar

1 Tauri Birken

PJ 200 m (tuul -2,3)

1 Aarne Nirk

2 Mart Kroodo

3 Aivo Rudtli

PJ kolmik

1 Pjotr AkulinitSev
2 Alari Sade

PJ ketas

1 Kaupo Valb

2 Margo Mérdin

3 Sven Kera

8.02.1989
21.05.1989

4.07.1988
19.08.1988

25.02.1989

30.12.1988

21.06.1989
1.08.1988

1988

30.12.1988
1.03.1988
21.05.1989
21.06.1989

1988

8.05.1987
18.03.1987
20.08.1986

31.01.1987
16.10.1986

21.04.1987
23.02.1987
5.09.1987

KLK
Ko G

HTG
Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev
TU ASK

RtG

Tartu Kalev
Ko G
DL
Tartu Kalev

RtG

RtG

Tartu Kalev
HTG
KHK

SIG
Kiv G

Kiv G
HTG
Ka G

25,08
25,65

2.16,8
2.26,3

1.85
1.80
1.75
1.70

11.30

40.93
40.49
33.08
30.05

11.30

34.18

23,32
23,72
25,53

14.15
11.13

40.47
39.17
38.59



